
Mesterskabsklasse

Nr. Start Navn Tjenestested / hold Tid
1 55 Thorkild Sundstrup Østjylland 01:07:58 Guld

2 1224 Jesper Greve Midt‐ & Vestjylland 01:16:32 Sølv

3 1542 Claus Bæk Andrés Sydøstjylland 01:18:33 Bronze

4 1471 Martin Preisz Gravesen Bornholm 01:21:43

5 1175 Stig Brøndum Petersen Midt‐ & Vestjylland 01:22:25

6 992 Jacob Frimand Raft Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 01:23:22

7 2045 Poul Hartmann Mortensen København 01:23:56

8 839 Steffan Juhl Syd‐ & Sønderjylland 01:27:16

9 5227 Mikkel Mortensen Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 01:28:01

10 3564 Carsten Barfod Sydøstjylland 01:29:42

11 328 Kenneth Vinkler Nordsjælland 01:30:17

12 4847 Glenn Andersen Rom København 01:33:51

13 1408 Jeppe Moslund Midt‐ & Vestjylland 01:34:29

14 5489 Louise Svennesen Syd‐ & Sønderjylland 01:34:33

15 4320 Carina Jessen Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 01:34:53

16 1072 Nanna Krogh Vestergaard Midt‐ & Vestsjælland 01:35:17

17 3562 Jonas Terkildsen Sydøstjylland 01:35:55

18 5627 Martin Nørgaard København 01:36:30

19 2439 Jesper Mortensen København 01:37:08

20 512 Mikkel Bølch Olsen København 01:37:45

21 4471 Jonas Holdgaard Nordsjælland 01:37:46

22 4625 Karsten Hulmose Nielsen Syd‐ & Sønderjylland 01:38:24

23 5449 Andreas Fløche Posselt Fyn 01:40:32

24 7887 Thomas Kokholm Nordjylland 01:40:34

25 12948 Thomas Hvid Arensbach Nordjylland 01:41:19

26 5661 Sabrina Mose Larsen Fyn 01:41:52

27 5728 Lise Marie Nielsen Midt‐ & Vestjylland 01:42:35

28 5024 Allan Møller Østjylland 01:44:32

29 5224 Lars Bo Jensen Østjylland 01:44:33

30 3156 Peter Steen Nøhr Nordjylland 01:45:31

31 18573 Anne Louise Kent Nordsjælland 01:49:52

32 4289 Anne Mai Madsen Sydøstjylland 01:50:21

33 14548 Nikolaj Kjærsgaard København 01:52:04

34 5374 Erik Ornebjerghus København 01:52:32

35 3563 Louise Stæremose Hansen Sydøstjylland 01:53:23

36 7186 Rolf Kragh‐Hoffmann Nordsjælland 01:53:40

37 12463 Kristian Kjær Jensen København 01:57:16

38 13794 Helle Bengtsen København 01:57:36

39 9671 Michael Jensen Nordjylland 01:58:15
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40 14438 Nicolai Søgaard Trane Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 01:58:28

41 19618 Kristian Hørup Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 02:04:03

42 22970 Michael Dixen Nordsjælland 02:04:04

43 8956 Camilla Lohmann Gram Nielsen Nordsjælland 02:04:04

44 18896 Daniel Hartmann‐Houlberg Fyn 02:04:21

45 8315 Henrik Brodt Nordsjælland 02:06:51

46 15716 Marie Opstrup Nordsjælland 02:06:51

47 9597 Rikke Kummerau Rasmussen Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 02:15:21

48 20821 Kjeld Rinberg Midt‐ & Vestjylland 02:16:06

Dameklasse

Nr. Start Navn Tjenestested Tid
1 5489 Louise Svennesen Syd‐ & Sønderjylland 01:34:33 Guld

2 4320 Carina Jessen Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 01:34:53 Sølv

3 1072 Nanna Krogh Vestergaard Midt‐ & Vestsjælland 01:35:17 Bronze

4 5661 Sabrina Mose Larsen Fyn 01:41:52

5 5728 Lise Marie Nielsen Midt‐ & Vestjylland 01:42:35

6 18573 Anne Louise Kent Nordsjælland 01:49:52

7 4289 Anne Mai Madsen Sydøstjylland 01:50:21

8 3563 Louise Stæremose Hansen Sydøstjylland 01:53:23

9 13794 Helle Bengtsen København 01:57:36

10 8956 Camilla Lohmann Gram Nielsen Nordsjælland 02:04:04

11 15716 Marie Opstrup Nordsjælland 02:06:51

12 9597 Rikke Kummerau Rasmussen Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 02:15:21

Klasse 1, født efter 1983

Nr. Start Navn Tjenestested / hold Tid
1 1542 Claus Bæk Andrés Sydøstjylland 01:18:33

2 1175 Stig Brøndum Petersen Midt‐ & Vestjylland 01:22:25

3 839 Steffan Juhl Syd‐ & Sønderjylland 01:27:16

4 5227 Mikkel Mortensen Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 01:28:01

5 1408 Jeppe Moslund Midt‐ & Vestjylland 01:34:29

6 4471 Jonas Holdgaard Nordsjælland 01:37:46

7 4625 Karsten Hulmose Nielsen Syd‐ & Sønderjylland 01:38:24

8 7887 Thomas Kokholm Nordjylland 01:40:34

9 14438 Nicolai Søgaard Trane Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 01:58:28

10 18896 Daniel Hartmann‐Houlberg Fyn 02:04:21

Klasse 2, født 1974 - 1983

Nr. Start Navn Tjenestested / hold Tid
1 55 Thorkild Sundstrup Østjylland 01:07:58

2 1224 Jesper Greve Midt‐ & Vestjylland 01:16:32

3 992 Jacob Frimand Raft Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 01:23:22



4 2045 Poul Hartmann Mortensen København 01:23:56

5 3564 Carsten Barfod Sydøstjylland 01:29:42

6 328 Kenneth Vinkler Nordsjælland 01:30:17

7 4847 Glenn Andersen Rom København 01:33:51

8 3562 Jonas Terkildsen Sydøstjylland 01:35:55

9 5627 Martin Nørgaard København 01:36:30

10 512 Mikkel Bølch Olsen København 01:37:45

11 5449 Andreas Fløche Posselt Fyn 01:40:32

12 12948 Thomas Hvid Arensbach Nordjylland 01:41:19

13 3156 Peter Steen Nøhr Nordjylland 01:45:31

14 7186 Rolf Kragh‐Hoffmann Nordsjælland 01:53:40

15 9671 Michael Jensen Nordjylland 01:58:15

16 19618 Kristian Hørup Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 02:04:03

17 22970 Michael Dixen Nordsjælland 02:04:04

Klasse 3, født 1964 - 1973

Nr. Start Navn Tjenestested / hold Tid
1 1471 Martin Preisz Gravesen Bornholm 01:21:43

2 2439 Jesper Mortensen København 01:37:08

3 14548 Nikolaj Kjærsgaard København 01:52:04

4 12463 Kristian Kjær Jensen København 01:57:16

5 8315 Henrik Brodt Nordsjælland 02:06:51

Klasse 4 født før 1964

Nr. Start Navn Tjenestested / hold Tid
1 5024 Allan Møller Østjylland 01:44:32

2 5224 Lars Bo Jensen Østjylland 01:44:33

3 5374 Erik Ornebjerghus København 01:52:32

4 20821 Kjeld Rinberg Midt‐ & Vestjylland 02:16:06

Holdmesterskab

Nr. 1
1224 Jesper Greve Midt‐ & Vestjylland 01:16:32 Guld

1175 Stig Brøndum Petersen Midt‐ & Vestjylland 01:22:25

1408 Jeppe Moslund Midt‐ & Vestjylland 01:34:29

                               Samlet tid: 04:13:26

Nr. 2
1542 Claus Bæk Andrés Sydøstjylland 01:18:33 Sølv

3564 Carsten Barfod Sydøstjylland 01:29:42

3562 Jonas Terkildsen Sydøstjylland 01:35:55

                               Samlet tid: 04:24:10



Nr. 3
992 Jacob Frimand Raft Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 01:23:22 Bronze

5227 Mikkel Mortensen Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 01:28:01

4320 Carina Jessen Sydsjælland & Lolland Falster 01:34:53

                               Samlet tid: 04:26:16

Nr 4
2045 Poul Hartmann Mortensen København 01:23:56

4847 Glenn Andersen Rom København 01:33:51

5627 Martin Nørgaard København 01:36:30

                               Samlet tid: 04:34:17

Nr. 5
55 Thorkild Sundstrup Østjylland 01:07:58

5024 Allan Møller Østjylland 01:44:32

5224 Lars Bo Jensen Østjylland 01:44:33

                               Samlet tid: 04:37:03

Nr. 6
839 Steffan Juhl Syd‐ & Sønderjylland 01:27:16

4625 Karsten Hulmose Nielsen Syd‐ & Sønderjylland 01:38:24

5489 Louise Svennesen Syd‐ & Sønderjylland 01:34:33

                               Samlet tid: 04:40:13

Nr. 7
512 Mikkel Bølch Olsen København 01:37:45

2439 Jesper Mortensen København 01:37:08

14548 Nikolaj Kjærsgaard København 01:52:04

                               Samlet tid: 05:06:57

Nr. 8
7887 Thomas Kokholm Nordjylland 01:40:34

12948 Thomas Hvid Arensbach Nordjylland 01:41:19

3156 Peter Steen Nøhr Nordjylland 01:45:31

                               Samlet tid: 05:07:24


